Brillare Normally On
Egress Lighting
Normally On Architectural Lighting
Two Three-Watt Dimmable LED Lamps
Two-Circuit Option for Emergency Lighting
Housing
• Robust die cast and extruded aluminum housing
• Available in a full range of pleasing architecturally inspired

ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Example
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Typical Lighting
Levels
(Simplified to one footcandle traces)
Dual fixtures on 26 foot centers
provide 1 footcandle average.
Single fixture provides 1 footcandle
average over 12 feet.
1 FC average
3 ft
12 ft.
0.2 FC min.
7.5 ft
ACCESSORIES
(Ordered Separately)
T10TPTOOL = Tamperproof Tool with Bit
6.0”
(15.2 cm)
4.5”
(11.4 cm)
13.1”
(33.3 cm)
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.